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DUNLOP

KOPFGROSSE (CM?/IN?)
GEWICHT UNBESAITET (G/02Z)
PROFIL (MM)
BESAITUNGSMUSTER

LANGE (CM/IN)

BALANCE UNBESAITET (MM)
STEIFIGKEIT (RA)
GRIFFSTARKE

CODE-NR.

uvp

KOPFGROSSE (CM?/IN?)
GEWICHT UNBESAITET (G/0Z)
PROFIL (MM)
BESAITUNGSMUSTER

LANGE (CM/IN)

BALANCE UNBESAITET (MM)
STEIFIGKEIT (RA)
GRIFFSTARKE

CODE-NR

uvp

CX 200
TOUR 18x20

613/95
315/11.1
20.5

18x20
68.6/27

310

64

2-4
10279363-65

€ 239.95

CX 200 LS

632/98
290/10.2
21.5

16x19
68.6/27

325

65

1-3
10279379-81

€ 214.95

CX 200

TOUR 16x19

613/95
310/10.9
20.5

16x19
68.6/27

310

64

2-4
10279367-69

€ 239.95

CX 400

645/100
285/10.1

24

16x19
68.6/27

330

72

0-3
10279383-86

€ 199.95

CX 200

632/98
305/10.8
21.5

16x19
68.6/27

315

65

2-4
10279371-73

€ 229.95

CX 200
JNR 26
645/100
242/8.6
23-26-24
16x19
66/26
328

66

0
677447

€ 109.95

CX RACKET SERIES

CX 200+

632/98
305/10.8
21.5

16x19
69.8/27.5
320

65

2-4
10279375-77

€ 229.95

CX 200
JNR 25
645/100
232/8.2
23-26-24
16x19
63.5/25
318

66

0
677448

€ 99.95

CV RACKET SERIES

KOPFGROSSE (CM?/IN?)
GEWICHT UNBESAITET (G/0Z)
PROFIL (MM)
BESAITUNGSMUSTER

LANGE (CM/IN)

BALANCE UNBESAITET (MM)
STEIFIGKEIT (RA)
GRIFFSTARKE

CODE-NR.

uvp

CV 3.0 FTOUR

626/97
305/10.8
23-24-23
16x19
68.6/27

323

70

1-4
10266387-91

€ 219.95

CV 3.0FLS

645/100
285/10.1
23-26-23
16%19
68.6/27

325

64

1-3
10266399-401

€ 199.95

KOPFGROSSE (CM?/IN?)
GEWICHT UNBESAITET (G/0Z)
PROFIL (MM)
BESAITUNGSMUSTER

LANGE (CM/IN)

BALANCE UNBESAITET (MM)
STEIFIGKEIT (RA)
GRIFFSTARKE

CODE-NR

658/102
280/9.9
23-26.5-23
16x19
68.6/27

335

68

1-4
10266411-14

€ 199.95

677/105
270/9.5
23-26.5-23
16x19
69.2/27.25
335

68

0-4
10266417-21

€ 199.95

645/100
300/10.8
23-26-23
16x19
68.6/27

320

65

1-4
10266405-08

€ 209.95



DUNLOP

CX PERFORMANCE
15 RACKET THERMO

78 x 45.5 x 35

85
10282257
10282260

€ 129.95

CX PEFORMANCE, TEAM & CLUB SERIES

CX PERFORMANCE
9 RACKET THERMO

78 x 33 x 35

67.5
10282264
10282265

€ 109.95

CX PERFORMANCE

HOLDALL

69 x 35 x 33

80
10282317
10282318

€ 99.95

CX PERFORMANCE
WHEELIE BAG

80 x 43 x 37

125
10282320

€ 149.95

CX PERFORMANCE
LONG BACKPACK

73 x 34 x 15

45
10282322

10282325

€ 79.95

CX TEAM 8
RACKET THERMO

76 x 28.6 x 34

55
10282342

10282346

€ 79.95

CX PERFORMANCE
BACKPACK

49 x 38 x 25

35
10282329

10282330

€ 59.95

CX TEAM
BACKPACK

49 x 38 x 25

35
10282348

10282349

€ 49.95

CX CLUB BACKPACK
49 x 38 x 25

30

10282361

10282360

€ 29.95

CX PERFORMANCE
LAPTOP BAG

30 x 40 x 13

15
10282332

€ 49.95

CX CLUB 6
RACKET THERMO

76 x 28.6 x 34

55

10282354

€ 49.95

CX TEAM 12
RACKET THERMO

76 x 41 x 34

75

10282334
10282339
10282335

€ 89.95

CX CLUB 3
RACKET THERMO

76 x 15 x 34

30

10282357
10282358

€ 39.95

NT 12 NT 8
RACKET BAG

83 x 38 x 34

85 60
10282240 10282243
10282241 10282244
€ 119.95 € 109.95

RACKET BAG

83 x 24 x 34

&

BACKPACK

NT

44 x 32 x 21

<o oo

12 RACKET BAG RACKET BAG

83 x 38 x 34

NT BAGS &§ ACCESSORIES

NT 8 NT
BACKPACK

83 x 24 x 34 44 x 32 x 21

30 85 60 30
10282246
10282247

817251 817250 817249
€ 49.95 € 109.95 € 99.95 € 49.95

NT Hyhbrid

REVOLUTION NT HYBRID

BLACK / YELLOW
12M
1.26/1.25 - 624718

1.31/1.25 - 624765
1.35/1.30 - 624764

€ 19.99

NT HYBRID ORANGE

BLACK / ORANGE
12M
1.31/1.27 - 624784

1.35/1.27 - 624783
1.39/1.27 - 624782

€ 19.99

NT MAX PLUS

BLACK
12M

1.25 - 624803
1.30 - 624804

€ 17.95

NT REPLACEMENT GRIP

WHITE BLACK YELLOW
1.8MM 1.8MM 1.8MM
1PC 1PC 1PC
613234 613235 613236
€ 9.99 € 9.99 € 9.99

NT REPLACEMENT GRIP

ORANGE BLACK
2.2MM 2.2MM
1PC 1PC

613248 613249
€ 9.99 € 9.99

NT TACKY OVERGRIP

WHITE YELLOW BLACK ORANGE
3PC 3PC 3PC 3PC
307086 307088 307087 613247
€ 8.99 € 8.99 € 8.99 € 8.99



DUNLOP

KOPFGROSSE (CM?/IN?)
GEWICHT UNBESAITET (G/0Z)
PROFIL (MM)
BESAITUNGSMUSTER

LANGE (CM/IN)

BALANCE UNBESAITET (MM)
STEIFIGKEIT (RA)
GRIFFSTARKE

CODE-NR.

uvp

KOPFGROSSE (CM?/IN?)
GEWICHT UNBESAITET (G/0Z)
PROFIL (MM)
BESAITUNGSMUSTER

LANGE (CM/IN)

BALANCE UNBESAITET (MM)
STEIFIGKEIT (RA)
GRIFFSTARKE

CODE-NR.

NT TENNIS SERIES

NT R5.0 LITE

645/100
265
23-26-24
16x19
68.6/27
355

67

0-3
677368-71

€ 209.95

NT R5.0 PRO

645/100
299
23-26-24
16x19
68.6/27
330

67

1-4
677372-75

€ 219.95

NT R5.0 PRO
JUNIOR 26

645/100
243
23-26-24
16x19
66/26
328

66

0
677350

€ 109.95

NT R5.0 PRO
JUNIOR 25

645/100
232
23-26-24
16x19
63.5/25
318

66

0

677351

€ 99.95

NT R5.0 SPIN

645/100
299
23-26-24
16x19
68.6/27
330

67

0-3
677376-79

€ 229.95

KOPFGROSSE (CM?/IN?)
GEWICHT UNBESAITET (G/0Z)
PROFIL (MM)
BESAITUNGSMUSTER

LANGE (CM/IN)

BALANCE UNBESAITET (MM)
STEIFIGKEIT (RA)
GRIFFSTARKE

CODE-NR.

uvp

KOPFGROSSE (CM?/IN?)
GEWICHT UNBESAITET (G/0Z)
PROFIL (MM)
BESAITUNGSMUSTER

LANGE (CM/IN)

BALANCE UNBESAITET (MM)
STEIFIGKEIT (RA)
GRIFFSTARKE

CODE-NR.

NT TENNIS SERIES

NT TOUR

626/97

314

20

18x20
68.6/27
316

58

2-4
677352-54

€ 249.95

NT R6.0

677/105
281
24-26-24
16x19
69.2/27.25
333

68

1-4
677469-72

€ 189.95

NT TOUR 16X19

626/97
314

20

16x19
68.6/27
316

58

2-4
677355-57

€ 249.95

NT R7.0

710/110
269
24-28-26
16x19
69.2/27.25
355

66

0-4
677363-67

€ 259.95

NT R3.0

632/98
305

22

16x19
69.2/27.25
318

65

1-4
677449-52

€ 229.95

NT ELITE
POWER

645/100
275
23-25-23.5
16x19
68.6/27
330

68

0-43
677473-76

€ 139.95

NT R4.0

645/100
290

22

16x19
68.6/27
330

65

1-4
677465-68

€ 209.95

NT ELITE
TEAM

645/100
260
23-25-23.5
16x19
68.6/27
335

68

0-3
677477-80

€ 129.95 7



DUNLOP

STRINGS AND GRIPS

SILK PRO
NATURAL

12M

1.27/17G - 624810
1.32/16G - 624809

€ 24.99

%—

SILK SILK SPIN
NATURAL NATURAL
12M 12M

1.22/17G - 624822
1.32/16G - 624821

1.25-130/17G - 624828
1.30-1.38/16G - 624827

€ 19.99 € 17.99

S-GUT EXPLOSIVE RED BLACK wibow EXPLOSIVE
WHITE RED BLACK SILVER
12M 12M 12M 12M

1.25/17G - 624832
1.32/16G - 624831

1.25/17G - 624818
1.30/16G - 624817

1.26/17G - 624850
1.31/16G - 624849

€ 6.50 € 17.99 € 14.99 € 12.99

&>

@@

SUPER TAC VIPER-DRY VIPER-DRY GECKO-TAC
OVERGRIP REPL GRIP OVERGRIP REPL GRIP
WHITE WHITE 8§ BLACK WHITE 8§ BLACK BLACK 6§ WHITE
3 PC 1PC 3 PC 1PC
€ 9.99 €7.99 €7.99 €7.99

t3 U ¥

TS &~

U-SWEAT FLYING D BLACK WIDOW DAMPENER
OVERGRIP DAMPENERS DAMPENERS BOX
WHITE ORANGE/WHITE WHITE/BLACK MIXED
3 PC 2 PC 2 PC 60 PC
€7.99 € 4.99 € 4.99 € 2.99/STUCK

COMFORT PRO
NATURAL

12M

1.28/17G - 624814
1.34/16G - 624813

€ 17.99

LEATHER PRO
REPL GRIP

TAN

1PC

1.25/17G - 624615
1.30/16G - 624614

€ 14.99

GECKO-TAC
OVERGRIP

WHITE

3 PC

€799

MARKIERUNGSHUTCHEN
MIX

20 PC

622217

€ 44.99

METAL
TEACHING CART

BLACK / SILVER
325 BALLE
622542

€ 139.99

&

<

BALL PICK UP TUBE
BLACK

15 BALLE
306297

€ 19.99

@

MARKIERUNGSZIEL
YELLOW

12 PC

622221

€ 29.99

FOLDABLE TEACHING
CART - 250 BALLS

BLACK / SILVER
250 BALLE
622543

€ 164.99

COACHING EQUIPMENT

Py ar et o

Ao TNad

2

3

-

]

-] i TALT T
MARKIERUNGSECKE
YELLOW
8 PC
622222
€ 19.99

FOLDABLE TEACHING
CART - 144 BALLS

BLACK / SILVER
144 BALLE
307233

€ 129.99

MINI-TENNIS/BADMINTON NETZ + GESTANGE

BLACK / ORANGE
M
622540

€ 89.99

BLACK / ORANGE
6M
622541

€ 109.99

DUNLOFP

MARKIERUNGSLINIE
YELLOW

12 PC

622224

€ 19.99

BALL HOPPER

BLACK
70 BALLE
306332

€ 34.99



MEN AND BOYS CLUB LINE COLLECTION

1 ]

WOMEN AND GIRLS CLUB LINE COLLECTION

Ed BT

DUNLOP

MENS CREW TEE

S - XXL

71331 - NAVY ROYAL BLUE
71332 - ROYAL BLUE NAVY
71333 - WHITE NAVY
71334 - RED WHITE

71335 - GREEN WHITE

€29.95

MENS KNITTED PANT

S - XXL

71343 - NAVY
71344 - BLACK

€49.95

BOYS CREW TEE

128-176

71389 - NAVY ROYAL BLUE
71390 - ROYAL BLUE NAVY
71391 - WHITE NAVY
71392 - RED WHITE

71393 - GREEN WHITE

€ 24.95

MENS POLO

S - XXL

71336 - NAVY ROYAL BLUE
71337 - ROYAL BLUE NAVY
71338 - WHITE NAVY
71339 - RED WHITE

71340 - GREEN WHITE

€29.95

MENS KNITTED JACKET

S - XXL

71345 - NAVY
71346 - ROYAL BLUE
71347 - WHITE
71348 - RED

71349 - GREEN

€ 59.95

MENS TRACKSUIT

S - XXL

JACKET
71341 - WHITE NAVY

TROUSER
71342 - NAVY

€49.95 (PRO TEIL)

—

MENS WOVEN SHORT

S - XXL

71350 - NAVY
71351 - BLACK
71352 - WHITE

€ 34.95

BOYS KNITTED JACKET

128-176

71394 - NAVY
71395 - ROYAL BLUE
71396 - WHITE
71397 - RED

71398 - GREEN

€49.95

BOYS WOVEN SHORT

128-176

71399 - NAVY
71400 - BLACK
71401 - WHITE

€ 24.95

BOYS KNITTED PANT

128-176

71402 - BLACK

€ 34.95

WOMENS CREW TEE

XS - XXL

71361 - NAVY
71362 - ROYAL BLUE
71363 - WHITE
71364 - RED

71365 - GREEN

€29.95

WOMENS KNITTED PANT

XS - XXL

71378 - NAVY
71379 - BLACK

€49.95

GIRLS CREW TEE

128-176

71403 - NAVY
71404 - ROYAL BLUE
71405 - WHITE
71406 - RED

71407 - GREEN

€ 24.95

WOMENS TANK TOP

XS - XXL

71366 - NAVY
71367 - ROYAL BLUE
71368 - WHITE
71369 - RED

71370 - GREEN

€29.95

WOMENS KNITTED
JACKET
XS - XXL

71380 - NAVY

71381 - ROYAL BLUE
71382 - WHITE
71383 - RED

71384 - GREEN

€59.95

WOMENS POLO
XS - XXL

71371 - NAVY
71372 - ROYAL BLUE
71373 - WHITE
71374 - RED

71375 - GREEN

€ 29.95

MY m =

WOMENS LONG
SKIRT
XS - XXL

71388 - BLACK

€ 34.95

WOMENS TRACKSUIT

XS - XXL

JACKET
71376 - WHITE/NAVY

TROUSER
71377 - NAVY

€49.95 (PRO TEIL)

WOMENS SKIRT

XS - XXL

71385 - NAVY
71386 - BLACK
71387 - WHITE

€ 34.95

GIRLS KNITTED JACKET

128-176

71410 - NAVY

71411 - ROYAL BLUE
71412 - WHITE
71413 - RED

71414 - GREEN

€49.95

GIRLS SKIRT

128-176

71415 - NAVY
71416 - BLACK
71417 - WHITE

€ 24.95

GIRLS KNITTED PANT

128-176

71408 - BLACK
71409 - NAVY

€ 34.95



DUNLOP

ESSENTIALS COLLECTION KSWISS APPAREL

MEN ON-COURT HYPERCOURT

(’F?

% KSWISS

UNISEX PROMO

UNISEX HOODED UNISEX SWEAT SOFTSHELL
SWEAT TEE PANT PADDED JACKET JACKET

HYPERCOURT EXPRESS POLO HYPERCOURT CREW TEE HYPERCOURT EXPRESS CREW TEE
S - XXL S - XXL S - XXL S - XXL S - XXL

Material 100% POLYESTER, 180 GSM PIQUE 100% POLYESTER, 180 GSM PIQUE 100% POLYESTER, 180 GSM PIQUE

102354102 - WHITE / BLACK 102355008 - BLACK 102356702 - YELLOW / BLACK

70607 - WHITE Code-Nr.
71419 - NAVY 71439 - NAVY 102354109 - WHITE / NAVY 102355400 - NAVY 102356463 - NAVY / BLUE
71422 - BRIGHT 71428 - NAVY 52112 - BLACK 52114 - BLACK
BLUE 71442 - BRIGHT Grope: § - XXL S - XXL S - XXL
BLUE
UVP € 50.00 € 45.00 € 45.00
€49.95 €14.95 €39.95 €119.95 €99.95
L]
./ BN 4 Q
(G4 < % 7
_ ¢ ke
WRISTBAND PERFORMANCE COTTON SPORT SOCKS SPORT SOCKS
2 PACK CAP TWILL CAP MEN WOMEN HYPERCOURT BLOCK CREW TEE HYPERCOURT HENLY TEE HYPERCOURT EXPRESS SHORT 8"
UNISEX UNISEX UNISEX UNISEX UNISEX
ONE SIZE ONE SIZE ONE SIZE 6 -11 4-8 Material 100% POLYESTER, 180 GSM PIQUE 100% POLYESTER, 180 GSM PIQUE 100% POLYESTER, WOVEN TWILL
ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES
102359008 - BLACK
WHITE WHITE WHITE WHITE WHITE coge-n,. 102357100 - WHITE / BLACK 102358008 - BLACK 102359100 - WHITE
102357835 - ORANGE/NAVY 102358400 - NAVY 102359400 - NAVY
306711 307327 307328 307330 307331
Grope: S = XXL S - XXL S - XXL
€7.95 €9.95 €8.95 €8.95 €8.95 UVP € 45.00 € 45.00 € 45.00
4
CREW SOCKS CREW SOCKS UNISEX HOODED UNISEX PROMO UNISEX KIDS A
3 PACK 3 PACK SWEAT KIDS TEE KIDS SWEAT PANT - -
UNISEX UNISEX HYPERCOURT HYPERCOURT HYPERCOURT HYPERCOURT
6 -11 4-8 128-176 128-176 128-176 TRACKSUIT JACKET TRACKSUIT PANTS SWEAT CARDIGAN SWEAT PANT
ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES
WHITE WHITE \ateriy 90% POLYESTER 90% POLYESTER 90% POLYESTER / 90% POLYESTER /
70609 - WHITE 10% ELASTAN BRUS, 240 GSM  10% ELASTAN BRUS, 240 GSM  10% ELASTAN BRUSH, 240 GSM 10% ELASTAN BRUSH, 240 GSM
71429 - NAVY
307329 306710 71432 - BRIGHT ;;::z - gglvGYHT 71437 - NAVY Code-Nr 102360401 - NAVY / WHITE 102361400 - NAVY 102362400 - NAVY 102364400 - NAVY
BLUE BLUE Grope: S = XXL S - XXL S - XXL S - XXL
UVP € 70.00 €60.00 €65.00 € 55.00
€12.95 €12.95 €34.95 €12.95 €29.95




% KSWISS

Material

Code-Nr.

Grope

UVP

Material

Code-Nr.

Grope

UVP

Material

Code-Nr.

Grope

UVP

Material

Code-Nr.

Grope

UvP

WOMEN ON-COURT HYPERCOURT

HYPERCOURT EXPRESS TEE

87% POLYESTER 13% ELASTANE 200 GSM

192370023 - BLACK BEAUTY
192370697 - PINK YARROW

XS - XL

€ 45.00

HYPERCOURT SPEED TANK

87% POLYESTER

g

HYPERCOURT ADVANTAGE TEE

87% POLYESTER 13% ELASTANE 200 GSM
192371100 - WHITE

192371025 - LIGHT GREY MELANGE

XS - XL

€ 45.00

|

HYPERCOURT EXPRESS TANK

87% POLYESTER 13% ELASTANE 200 GSM

13% ELASTANE 200 GSM

192372026 - LIGHT GREY
MELANGE / CORAL BLUSH

XS - XL

€ 45.00

HYPERCOURT

EXPRESS SKIRT
100% POLYESTER

140 GSM
INTERLOCK
192375023 -
BLACK BEAUTY

XS - XL

€ 45.00

HYPERCOURT
EXPRESS CAPRI

92% POLYESTER
8% SPANDEX 165G

192381023 -
BLACK BEAUTY

XS - XL

€ 45.00

192373023 - BLACK BEAUTY

192373127 - WHITE / LIGHT GREY MELANGE

192373026 - LIGHT GREY MELANGE / CORAL BLUSH

XS - XL

€ 40.00

i 1

1

N

HYPERCOURT SKIRT

100% POLYESTER 140 GSM INTERLOCK

192376025 - LIGHT GREY MELANGE

192376100 - WHITE
XS - XL

€ 45.00

HYPERCOURT
WARM-UP JACKET
90% POLYESTER
/10% ELASTAN
BRUSH 240 GSM

19238109 -
BLACK BEAUTY

XS - XL

€ 70.00

HYPERCOURT
WARM-UP PANT
90% POLYESTER
/10% ELASTAN
BRUSH 240 GSM
192378023 -
BLACK BEAUTY

XS - XL

€ 60.00

HYPERCOURT
EXPRESS JACKET

92% POLYESTER

8% SPANDEX 165G

192380697 -
PINK YARROW

XS - XL

€ 70.00

A

KSWISS APPAREL

HYPERCOURT SPEED TANK

87% POLYESTER 13% ELASTANE 200 GSM

192372023 - BLACK BEAUTY
192372697 - PINK YARROW

XS - XL

€ 45.00

HYPERCOURT SHORT

100% POLYESTER

140 GSM INTERLOCK

192374023 - BLACK BEAUTY
192374027 - LIGHT GREY MELANGE

XS - XL

€ 45.00

-

HYPERCOURT
SWEAT CARDIGAN

92% POLYESTER 8%
SPANDEX 165G

192362100 - WHITE

XS - XL

€ 65.00

HYPERCOURT
SWEAT PANT

92% POLYESTER 8%
SPANDEX 165G

192364025 -
LIGHT GREY MELANGE

XS - XL

€55.00

MEN PREMIUM

Modell

Farbe

Code-Nr.
Grope (UK)

uvp

Modell

Farbe

Code-Nr.
Grofe (UK)

UvpP

AERO KNIT

BRILLIANT BLUE/
NEON ORANGE
06137427M

8-1

€179.99

HYPERCOURT EXPRESS HB

WHITE/NEON YELLOW/
BLACK
03378170M

7-13

€139.99

MEN PERFORMANCE

Modell

Farbe

Code-Nr.
Grofe (UK)

UVvP

Modell
Farbe
Code-Nr.
Grofe (UK)

UVP

AERO COURT HB

ULTRASHOT 2 HB

WHITE/BLACK/
NEON YELLOW
06169124M

7-12

€ 159.99

fff;'r} _',..?
7 .

HYPERCOURT EXPRESS HB

WHITE/HIGH-RISE

03378149M
7-12

€139.99

AERO COURT HB

KSWISS FOOTWEAR

ULTRASHOT 2 HB HYPERCOURT EXPRESS HB
BRILLIANT BLUE/NEON BRILLIANT BLUE/NEON
ORANGE ORANGE
06169427M 03378427M
7-13 6,5-13
€159.99 €139.99
My
3 '.’// E
N/
o - - \ e a— - "
DEFIER RS DEFIER RS
WHITE/DRESS BLUES/

WHITE/HIGH RISE FIERY RED

01033149M 01033164M

6-13 6-13

€129.99 €129.99

ACCOMPLISH 11l

WHITE/BLACK/NEON

BRILLIANT BLUE/NEON ORANGE

06135427M
6-13

€109.99

p
R
=,

BIGSHOT LIGHT 3

WHITE/BRILLIANT BLUE/BLACK

05366130M
6-14

€ 99.99

YELLOW
06135124M

6-13

€109.99

"

BIGSHOT LIGHT 3
WHITE/BLACK
05366129M
6-14

€ 99.99

WHITE/NAVY

05614109M
7-13

€109.99

BIGSHOT LIGHT LTR
WHITE/BLACK/SILVER
05368129M

6-13

€ 89.99

Y



WOMEN PREMIUM

Modell
Farbe
Code-Nr,

Grépe (UK)

UVP

WOMEN PERFORMANCE

Modell

Farbe

Code-Nr,

Grope (UK)

UVvP

AERO KNIT

CORAL BLUSH/WHITE

96137653M
5-7

€179.99

]

AERO COURT HB

WHITE/CORAL

BLUSH/METALIC

ROSE

96135136M

3,5-9

€109.99

ULTRASHOT 2 HB
CORAL BLUSH/WHITE

96169653M 93378149M

4-8 4-8

€159.99 €139.99

o LT

Sl o
‘-'i'(:;f*.-?\ -
i - e oS e
DEFIER RS ACCOMPLISH IiI BIGSHOT LIGHT 3
WHITE/VERY
BERRY WHITE/HIGH-RISE r’:h;LE'j::;::K
WHITE/HIGH-RISE
91033127M
01033149M 95614107M 95366175M
3,5-8
3-9 4-9

3-8
€129.99 €109.99 €99.99

KSWISS FOOTWEAR

-

¥
-

&~ -
HYPERCOURT EXPRESS HB
WHITE/HIGH-RISE

A

HYPERCOURT EXPRESS HB
WHITE/PINK LEMONADE/
CORAL BLUSH
96168135M

4-8

€ 139.99

BIGSHOT LIGHT LTR

WHITE/HAWAIIAN
OCEAN

95368159M
3-8

€ 89.99

MEN & WOMEN SPECIALS

MEN

Modell

Farbe

Code-Nr.
Grope (UK)

UVpP

WOMEN

Modell

Farbe

Code-Nr.
Grope (UK)

UvpP

EXPRESS LIGHT HB

BRILLIANT BLUE/
NEON ORANGE
05345427M

6-13

€109.99

EXPRESS LIGHT HB

WHITE/PINK LEMONADE

95345175M
4-8

€109.99

BOYS/GIRLS

Modell

Farbe

Code-Nr.
Grope

UVP

OMNI

Modell

Farbe

Code-Nr.
Grope (UK)

UVP

HYPERCOURT EXPRESS HB

BRILLIANT BLUE/ORANGE

83378427M
2-55

€ 79.99

S ———— i e e

COURT SMASH OMNI
BRILLIANT BLUE/NEON

ORANGE/WHITE
55629428M

10-2.5

€ 49.99

-

o,
f[;i )

EXPRESS LIGHT HB

WHITE/BRILLIANT BLUE

05345128M
6-13

€109.99

N

EXPRESS LIGHT HB

CORAL BLUSH/WHITE
95345653M
4-8

€109.99

n :;??E;E;é!é;;P.

HYPERCOURT EXPRESS HB

CORAL BLUSH/WHITE

83378653M
2-5.5

€ 79.99

COURT SMASH OMNI

WHITE/PINK LEMONADE

55629175M
10-2.5

€ 49.99

KSWISS FOOTWEAR

e

RECEIVER IV

WHITE/NAVY
05644109M
6-13

€ 99.99

— =

RECEIVER IV

WHITE/HIGH-RISE

95644107M
3,5-9

€ 99.99

OMNI

N — e L R i il .

COURT SMASH OMNI

BRILLIANT BLUE/WHITE/
NEON ORANGE
85629428M

3-5.5

€ 49.99

\_

i,

COURT SMASH STRAP
OMNI
WHITE/BRILLIANT BLUE
55629128M

10-2.5

€ 49.99

V///

WHITE/NAVY

05626109M
7-12

€ 89.99

COURT SMASH

WHITE/WHITE/HIGH-RISE

95626178M
4-9

€ 89.99

COURT SMASH OMNI

WHITE/PINK LEMONADE

85629175M
3-55

€ 49.99

COURT SMASH STRAP
OMNI

WHITE/PINK LEMONADE
55627175M

10-2.5

€ 49.99 '///



DUNLOP

SERIES POWERED BY _S_RIXON@

DUNLOP INTERNATIONAL GMBH
KINZIGHEIMER WEG 114
63450 HANAU

‘DUNLOP’' AND THE 'FLYING D' DEVICE ARE
TRADEMARKS OF DUNLOP INTERNATIONAL GROUP.
INFINERGY® REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF BASF.
ODUNLOP INTERNATIONAL GROUP 2018.

WWW.DUNLOPSPORTS.COM

Dunlop pro players may play with different rackets to the models shown.

Product specifications may vary slightly from those listed due to manufacturing tolerances.




